Lossovskyi lhor Yevhenovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position OEPXXETHOMOJITUKW, Deputy Head
L J


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18117
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18117

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Romaniuk Liudmyla Oleksandrivna wife
Lossovskyi Oleh Ihorovych son
Lossovska Oleksandra lhorivna daughter

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2020

2019

2018

2017

MocTinHe NpeacTaBHULTBO
YKpaiHn npu Mi>XHapo4HMX
opraHizauiax y BigHi,
3acTynHuK MocTinHoro
npeacTtaBHUKa YKpaiHU nNpu
Mi>KHapOA4HMUX OpraHisauisax y
BigHi

MocTinHe NpenCTaBHULITBO
YKpaiHu npn Mi>KHapoaHUX
opraHizauiax y BigHi,
3acTynHuK MNocTinHOro
npencTaBHUKa YKpaiHu npu
MiDKHapOAHMX opraHisauiax y
BioHi

MocTinHe NpenCTaBHULTBO
YKpaiHn npu Mi>KHapoOHUX
opraHisauiax y BigHi,
3acTynHuK MNocTinHOro
npencraBHUKa YKpaiHU npu
Mi>DKHapOLHUX opraHisauiax y
BigHi

MocTinHe NpeacTaBHULTBO
YKpaiHn npn Mi>KHapoaHUX
opraHizauiax y BigHi,
3acTynHuK MNocTinHoro
npencrtaBHMKa YKpaiHu npu
Mi>KHapOL4HUX opraHizauisax y
BigHi

120 675,40

104 124,21

67 023,84

55 993,30

0,07

19
224,47


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86d2c7ce-a530-4d55-8251-37144a0be2a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbf019dd-9274-421e-9a5e-b1d348c2ce0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15bc91fe-aed9-482e-9056-922c9ad01b0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe9f2eb4-f3be-4bd8-b4e1-3fe8d209cd6c

2016 [locTiHe NpeACTaBHULTBO 43 211,59

[

YKpaiHn npu Mi>XHapo4HMX
opraHizauiax y BigHi,
3acTynHuK MocTinHoro
npeacTtaBHUKa YKpaiHU nNpu
Mi>KHapOA4HMUX OpraHisauisax y
BigHi

30
176,85


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ea6b970-bb69-4188-9207-24d24087e094

MONETARY ASSETS:

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2020 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2020 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL

2020 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

ESTATE:

206.0 sq.
(2)

206.0 sq.
(2)

206.0 sq.
(2)

206.0 sq.
(2)

206.0 sq.
(2)
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VEHICLES:

2020 e ®opa EckopT 1998
2019 * ®opa EckopT 1998
2018 * Ford Escort 1998
2017 * Ford Escort 1998

2016 e Ford Escort 1998
all
CAREER:
Nov. 3, 2021 — DEP>XXETHOMONITUKWN, Deputy

Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Lossovskyi Ihor Yevhenovych
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:


